CROSS TRIATHLON 6/8 ANS

Place | Dos Nom Prénom | S | Nais | Cat Club Temps NAT T+VELO | T+CAP
1 4  DIGONNET Naea M 2015 PO 30701 (ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON) 00:06:53 00:00:46 00:05:18 00:00:50
2 12 ROCHE Manatea M 2015 PO 30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON) 00:07:01 00:00:47 00:05:22 00:00:53
3 8 LAURENTEPINAT  Arthur M 2015 PO 30699 (FEI PITRIATHLON) 00:07:14 00:00:49 00:05:34 00:00:53
4 6 GUILLOU manea M 2015 PO NL 00:07:21 00:00:49 00:05:42 00:00:51
5 15 WONG KAO Mihimana F 2016 MPO 30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON) 00:07:40 00:01:00 00:05:50 00:00:51
6 3 BOURDELON Evans M 2015 PO 30692 (KONATRI TAHITI) 00:07:58 00:00:53 00:06:16 00:00:50
7 5 GIROUDON Apolline F 2015 PO 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE) 00:08:10 00:00:50 00:06:26 00:00:55
8 10 PICARD Lilian M 2016 MPO 30701 (ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON) 00:08:18 00:01:03 00:06:19 00:00:58
9 9 MIKOU Maia F 2015 PO 30692 (KONATRI TAHITI) 00:08:22 00:00:51 00:06:34 00:00:59
10 11 PRIET Naia F 2016 MPO NL 00:08:27 00:01:01 00:06:29 00:00:57
11 14 TENIARAHI Ravahau F 2016 MPO 30690 (VSOP MOZTEAM) 00:08:58 00:00:51 00:07:13 00:00:55
12 2 BOURDELON ALIXIA F 2016 MPO 30692 (KONATRI TAHITI) 00:09:35 00:00:53 00:07:49 00:00:55
13 13 SANCHEZ Louis M 2016 MPO NL 00:10:15 00:01:25 00:07:52 00:00:59
14 1 BLAIS Alice F 2016 MPO 30692 (KONATRI TAHITI) 00:10:24 00:01:01 00:08:23 00:01:01
Abs 7 LANN Ael M 2016 MPO 30701 (ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON)




CROSS TRIATHLON 9/11 ANS

Place | Dos Nom Prénom | S | Nais | Cat Club Temps NAT T+VELO | T+CAP
1 37 TCHA MANEA M 2012 PU 30692 (KONATRI TAHITI) 00:12:15 00:01:31 00:10:01 00:00:44
2 19 CHAMPES Mylann M 2012 PU 30692 (KONATRI TAHITI) 00:12:31 00:01:32 00:10:13 00:00:47
3 22 GARCIAPRIMEL Mathis M 2012 PU 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 00:12:42 00:01:33 00:10:25 00:00:46
4 39 VINCENTI Torea M 2014 PO 30701 (ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON) 00:13:46 00:01:34 00:11:24 00:00:50
5 34 NUUROA iro M 2014 PO 30701 (ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON) 00:13:59 00:01:35 00:11:37 00:00:49
6 30 JOCAILLE NAIA F 2013 PU 30692 (KONATRI TAHITI) 00:14:06 00:01:49 00:11:31 00:00:47
7 16 BECHER Manavai F 2012 PU 30699 (FEI PITRIATHLON) 00:14:07 00:01:36 00:11:49 00:00:44
8 29 ITIER Eline F 2012 PU 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 00:14:09 00:01:51 00:11:33 00:00:46
9 20 CHASTANG Leonid M 2014 PO 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 00:14:15 00:02:07 00:11:25 00:00:45
10 26 GUYOT SHANE M 2013 PU 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE) 00:14:17 00:01:37 00:11:57 00:00:45
11 25 GOULET Heremoana M 2011 BE NL 00:14:43 00:01:40 00:12:14 00:00:50
12 24 GOULET Haumatai M 2012 PU NL 00:14:47 00:01:38 00:12:23 00:00:48
13 21 CoviIC Kenan M 2014 PO 30701 (ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON) 00:14:54 00:02:05 00:12:07 00:00:44
14 28 HUGONY Mathys M 2012 PU 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 00:14:57 00:02:00 00:12:11 00:00:47
15 31 LAPIERRE Timoty M 2013 PU 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 00:15:05 00:01:46 00:12:30 00:00:51
16 36 ROCHE Toanui M 2012 PU 30701 (ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON) 00:15:31 00:01:40 00:13:04 00:00:48
17 35 OHIU Arava M 2013 PU 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 00:16:07 00:02:17 00:12:56 00:00:56
18 40 WONG Keivanui M 2014 PO 30692 (KONATRI TAHITI) 00:16:17 00:02:17 00:13:17 00:00:44
19 27 HOURCOURIGARAY  Pierre M 2013 PU 30699 (FEI PITRIATHLON) 00:16:20 00:02:17 00:13:18 00:00:46
20 18 CARNELI Pauline F 2014 PO 30692 (KONATRI TAHITI) 00:16:33 00:01:40 00:14:05 00:00:49
21 32 LAPIERRE Enola F 2012 PU 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 00:16:39 00:02:07 00:13:46 00:00:46
22 38 VETTIER Maui M 2014 PO 30699 (FEI PITRIATHLON) 00:16:39 00:02:01 00:13:53 00:00:46




23 33 LESY Satine F 2013 PU 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 00:16:45 00:02:21 00:13:34 00:00:51
24 23 GLAPSKI Mélodie F 2013 PU 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 00:17:28 00:02:21 00:14:10 00:00:58
ABS 17 BERTRAND Evanelia F 2012 PU NL



TRIATHLON XS

Place | Dos Nom Prénom S | Nais | Cat Club Temps NAT T1 VELO T2 CAP
1 92 TANETOA Toanui M 2009 MI 30692 (KONATRI TAHITI) 00:26:33 00:04:46 00:00:41 00:13:29 00:00:33 00:07:05
2 52 CHASTANG Gaulthier M 2009 MI 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 00:26:50 00:05:01 00:00:29 00:13:28 00:00:38 00:07:16
3 88 SERY theophile M 2009 MI 30692 (KONATRITAHITI)  00:28:33 00:05:01 00:00:57 00:13:50 00:00:33 00:08:13
4 87 SCHMIT kohai M 2008 MI 30699 (FEIPITRIATHLON) 00:28:45 00:04:59 00:00:29 00:15:00 00:00:35 00:07:44
5 99 VINCENTI Manea M 2010 BE 30701 (ASTAMARII PUNARL 00:28:55 00:05:03 00:00:33 00:14:59 00:00:32 00:07:50
6 71 LESCAVAREC Elouan M 2009 MI 30692 (KONATRITAHITI)  00:30:05 00:05:59 00:00:44 00:14:33 00:00:29 00:08:21
7 91 TACK Zoé F 2008 MI 30692 (KONATRITAHITI) 00:30:13 00:05:10 00:00:35 00:15:39 00:00:36 00:08:15
8 89 SOULON Matt M 2009 MI 30692 (KONATRITAHITI)  00:30:37 00:05:40 00:00:53 00:15:23 00:00:45 00:07:57
9 56 DELPORTE-KRID ELYAS M 2008 MI 30692 (KONATRITAHITI)  00:30:41 00:05:42 00:00:44 00:14:55 00:00:33 00:08:49
10 61 GHISLANDI barthélémy M 2008 MI NL 00:30:42 00:06:03 00:00:48 00:15:20 00:00:38 00:07:55
11 67 HUGONY Grégory M 2010 BE 30699 (FEI PITRIATHLON) 00:30:48 00:05:49 00:00:48 00:15:23 00:00:41 00:08:09
12 82 RICHARD Angeéle F 2008 MI 30699 (FEI PITRIATHLON) 00:30:54 00:05:40 00:00:52 00:15:04 00:00:40 00:08:39
13 65 HOTELLIER Jules M 2011 BE 30692 (KONATRITAHITI) 00:30:58 00:05:27 00:00:54 00:15:01 00:00:38 00:09:00
14 104 zUP Natiméo M 2010 BE 30692 (KONATRITAHITI)  00:31:08 00:05:45 00:00:50 00:14:44 00:00:39 00:09:11
15 75 MIKOU Layana F 2010 BE 30692 (KONATRITAHITI)  00:31:36 00:05:47 00:00:46 00:15:03 00:00:36 00:09:26
16 51 CHANG SANG Cassandra F 2008 MI 30692 (KONATRITAHITI) 00:31:42 00:05:25 00:00:41 00:15:36 00:00:35 00:09:27
17 59 FERRIEUX ACHILLE M 2009 MI 30692 (KONATRITAHITI)  00:31:42 00:06:24 00:00:39 00:15:15 00:00:42 00:08:44
18 79 PERETTI Sarah F 2010 BE 30692 (KONATRITAHITI)  00:31:52 00:05:20 00:00:39 00:15:22 00:00:38 00:09:55
19 66 HOTELLIER Manon F 2009 MI 30692 (KONATRITAHITI) 00:32:06 00:05:47 00:00:39 00:15:11 00:00:37 00:09:54
20 84 ROTTIER rama M 2010 BE 30692 (KONATRITAHITI)  00:32:20 00:06:09 00:01:04 00:15:40 00:00:47 00:08:42
21 73 LORZIL PAOL M 2010 BE 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEUF 00:32:27 00:05:06 00:01:09 00:16:17 00:00:43 00:09:13
22 102 WIERZBINSKI Jules Antoine M 2009 MI 30692 (KONATRI TAHITI) 00:32:36 00:06:40 00:00:59 00:15:30 00:00:42 00:08:47




23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

58
41
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101
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81
45
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FAUCHOIS Lukas
BLAIS Teiva
TCHA VAHINEMOEA
NG Teriitahi
VIVIER Mathis
HERNANDEZ NAIS
CANEVETTOUDIJI Titouan
DUBOST Valentine
JOCAILLE HINA
TONNELLIER Brieuc
CANEVETTOUDIJI Tessa
TAPETA-HOIORE TEHOTU
VINCENTI Marcaurelio
covic Neyla
RABREAUD Lucie
BRUYERE julie
BOUNGO Rubén
TENIARAHI Tuatini
STERCKEMAN Julien
RIVOALLAN Sophie
CARPENTIER Eleonore

GUYOT DE LA POIV Sébastien
TUAHINE Mahei
CHAMPS Kyra-Vai
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30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARL
30692 (KONA TRI TAHITI)
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00:32:44
00:32:45
00:32:46
00:32:59
00:33:03
00:33:03
00:33:19
00:33:35
00:34:05
00:35:04
00:35:07
00:35:31
00:35:49
00:35:49
00:35:56
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00:37:36
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00:05:39
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00:17:02
00:16:34
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00:09:16
00:09:24
00:10:23
00:05:57
00:09:19
00:09:16
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HUGONY Sebastien
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BOARETTO Marléne
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WOHLER Raiarii
PICHON Marie
GLAPSKI Emmanuel
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30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON)
30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON)
30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON)
30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON)
30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEUF
30701 (ASTAMARII PUNARL
30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARL
NL

NL

NL

NL

30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON)
30690 (VSOP MOZTEAM)
30690 (VSOP MOZTEAM)
30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON)

00:40:03
00:40:35
00:41:31
00:41:32
00:41:47
00:43:30
00:43:31
00:44:01
00:44:03
00:46:04
00:46:17
00:50:29
00:54:52
00:54:56

00:08:10
00:07:32
00:08:21
00:09:13
00:07:25
00:08:21
00:08:19
00:07:18
00:07:30
00:07:49
00:09:28
00:08:39
00:08:42
00:13:54

30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON)

30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON)

00:01:14
00:01:24
00:01:18
00:00:59
00:00:48
00:01:44
00:01:36
00:01:27
00:01:20
00:01:55
00:01:17
00:01:21
00:00:58
00:01:19

00:18:17
00:18:40
00:19:43
00:18:42
00:20:58
00:19:07
00:19:20
00:22:45
00:22:41
00:21:38
00:22:46
00:21:06
00:24:55
00:22:45

00:00:50
00:00:44
00:00:50
00:00:48
00:00:50
00:00:49
00:00:46
00:04:00
00:01:26
00:01:11
00:00:42
00:00:46
00:00:37
00:00:48

00:11:33
00:12:17
00:11:21
00:11:52
00:11:47
00:13:31
00:13:32
00:08:33
00:11:09
00:13:33
00:12:05
00:18:39
00:19:42
00:16:11



TRIATHLON DOUBLE XS 1/2

Place | Dos Nom Prénom S | Nais | Cat Club Temps NAT T1 VELO T2 CAP
1 154 ZORGNOTTI Benjamin M 1994 SE LICENCEINDIVIDUELLE 00:25:40 00:04:30 00:00:33 00:13:00 00:00:32 00:07:07
2 142 RIMAUD jean-marc M 1991 SE 30692 (KONATRITAHITI) 00:26:07 00:04:29 00:00:33 00:13:02 00:00:35 00:07:30
3 147 TANETOA Nainoa M 2006 CA 30692 (KONATRITAHITI) 00:28:24 00:04:48 00:00:41 00:14:42 00:00:36 00:07:38
4 129 MARION Pierre M 1965 MA NL 00:28:33 00:05:28 00:00:40 00:14:17 00:00:38 00:07:32
5 112 ESTIVAL Antoine M 1985 SE 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEU 00:28:58 00:04:50 00:00:37 00:15:13 00:00:36 00:07:44
6 110 CHASTANG ludovic M 1984 SE 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 00:29:31 00:06:34 00:00:38 00:14:18 00:00:33 00:07:30
7 119 HOTELLIER Yoann M 1976 MA 30692 (KONATRITAHITI) 00:29:44 00:06:24 00:00:35 00:14:23 00:00:35 00:07:48
8 132 ORUSCATALAN Anais F 1994 SE LICENCEINDIVIDUELLE 00:29:46 00:05:31 00:00:41 00:15:13 00:00:32 00:07:51
9 145 SUSSET Maidi F 2006 CA 30692 (KONATRITAHITI) 00:29:49 00:05:26 00:00:35 00:15:25 00:00:33 00:07:52
10 117 GOBRAIT Toanuimarama M 1990 SE 30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARI 00:30:03 00:05:49 00:00:42 00:14:31 00:00:37 00:08:26
11 111 DODARD KEVIN M 1985 SE 30699 (FEI PITRIATHLON) 00:30:16 00:06:11 00:00:52 00:14:30 00:00:36 00:08:09
12 106 BOOSIE Heimanu M 1983 MA 30680 (MARARATRI) 00:30:17 00:06:20 00:00:37 00:14:46 00:00:38 00:07:58
13 107 CASSEL Hitiarii M 2007 CA 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 00:30:25 00:06:00 00:00:33 00:14:48 00:00:32 00:08:34
14 113 FAVRELLE Lukas M 2006 CA NL 00:30:30 00:05:58 00:00:53 00:14:29 00:00:50 00:08:23
15 135 PERETTI Matthieu M 1979 MA 30692 (KONATRITAHITI)  00:30:52 00:05:46 00:00:52 00:14:45 00:00:38 00:08:54
16 125 LESY Pierre M 1985 SE 30699 (FEI PITRIATHLON) 00:30:57 00:06:49 00:00:56 00:14:03 00:00:42 00:08:29
17 143 SAUVAGE ARNAUD M 1979 MA NL 00:31:14 00:06:43 00:00:57 00:14:24 00:00:43 00:08:28
18 137 PITON christophe M 1975 MA 30692 (KONATRITAHITI) 00:31:22 00:06:24 00:00:47 00:14:35 00:00:35 00:09:03
19 105 ARAKINO Mahera M 1982 MA 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 00:31:52 00:06:52 00:00:51 00:14:38 00:00:43 00:08:50
20 121 JOCAILLE MATTHIEU M 1978 MA 30692 (KONATRITAHITI) 00:32:01 00:06:48 00:00:49 00:14:47 00:00:43 00:08:56
21 109 CHAMPS Yannick M 1972 MA 30701 (ASTAMARII PUNARI 00:32:03 00:05:57 00:00:47 00:14:50 00:00:34 00:09:57
22 118 HERNANDEZ LOU F 2007 CA 30692 (KONATRITAHITI) 00:32:07 00:05:46 00:00:38 00:15:35 00:00:35 00:09:35
23 148 TARAIHAU Bastien M 1991 SE 30701 (ASTAMARII PUNARI 00:32:46 00:06:17 00:01:10 00:14:59 00:00:34 00:09:47
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VIVIER
TOURNIER
TONNELLIER
MAINDRON
SOULON
LOCATELLI
LAUX
MIKOU
NOYEN
CASSEL
PITON

LANG
LECOMTE
GELGON
RAAPOTO
REICHART
TENIARAHI
GLAPSKI
MACHEBOEUF
GENTHON
TACK
PERETTI
RICHARD
IRO

PARME
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Rémi
THIERRY
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CARINE
philippe
Tiffany
Mourad
Julien
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Martial
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Vetea
Matuanui
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Alexis
Olivier
Sophie
Bernard
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1978
1994
1976
1988
1973
1973
1992
1982
1988
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1985
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1972
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MA
SE
MA
SE
MA
MA
SE
MA
SE
MA
CA
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MA
MA
SE
SE
JU
MA
MA
SE
MA
MA
MA
SE
MA

30692 (KONATRITAHITI)  00:33:37
30692 (KONATRITAHITI)  00:33:42
30701 (ASTAMARII PUNARI 00:33:46
30694 (VAHINETRI) 00:33:47

00:33:59

30692 (KONATRITAHITI)  00:34:03
30699 (FEI PITRIATHLON) 00:34:08
30692 (KONATRITAHITI)  00:34:21
30699 (FEI PITRIATHLON) 00:34:27
30699 (FEI PITRIATHLON) 00:34:46
30692 (KONATRITAHITI)  00:34:49
NL 00:34:56
30701 (ASTAMARII PUNARI 00:35:12
30692 (KONATRITAHITI)  00:35:22
30694 (VAHINETRI) 00:35:24
30701 (ASTAMARII PUNARI 00:35:38
30690 (VSOP MOZTEAM)  00:35:43
30699 (FEI PITRIATHLON) 00:35:45
30699 (FEI PITRIATHLON) 00:35:47
30699 (FEI PITRIATHLON) 00:35:55
30692 (KONATRITAHITI)  00:36:01
30692 (KONATRITAHITI)  00:37:07
30692 (KONATRITAHITI)  00:37:44
30701 (ASTAMARII PUNARI 00:38:12
30701 (ASTAMARII PUNARI 00:40:13
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00:07:49
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00:00:59
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00:15:20
00:16:15
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00:16:42
00:15:44
00:16:25
00:16:49
00:14:57
00:16:05
00:16:48
00:16:17
00:16:05
00:15:58
00:15:31
00:16:26
00:16:00
00:15:16
00:15:38
00:16:42
00:16:11
00:16:26
00:17:42
00:15:59
00:18:09
00:15:24

00:00:40
00:00:39
00:00:40
00:00:35
00:00:44
00:01:04
00:00:37
00:00:40
00:00:40
00:00:42
00:00:35
00:00:46
00:00:25
00:00:46
00:00:57
00:01:02
00:00:49
00:00:54
00:01:06
00:00:40
00:00:45
00:00:53
00:01:13
00:00:55
00:01:00

00:09:21
00:09:27
00:09:31
00:09:15
00:09:08
00:08:37
00:09:19
00:11:14
00:08:53
00:10:24
00:11:00
00:09:18
00:09:42
00:09:40
00:10:09
00:10:22
00:12:33
00:10:20
00:10:11
00:11:33
00:10:06
00:09:47
00:10:16
00:11:03
00:13:24



ABD 139 RAUBY Guénaelle F 1983 MA 30701 (ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON)
ABS 152 TROQUENET DAMIEN M 1983 MA 30690 (VSOP MOZTEAM)



TRIATHLON DOUBLE XS 2/2

Place | Dos Nom Prénom S | Nais | Cat Temps NAT T1 VELO T2 CAP
1 154 ZORGNOTTI Benjamin M 1994 SE 00:25:00 00:04:40 00:00:27 00:12:45 00:00:27 00:06:44
2 142 RIMAUD jean-marc M 1991 SE 00:26:09 00:04:31 00:00:32 00:12:51 00:00:30 00:07:47
3 147 TANETOA Nainoa M 2006 CA 00:28:03 00:04:57 00:00:36 00:14:56 00:00:32 00:07:04
4 112 ESTIVAL Antoine M 1985 SE 00:28:58 00:04:58 00:00:36 00:14:52 00:00:33 00:08:01
5 110 CHASTANG ludovic M 1984 SE 00:29:04 00:06:29 00:00:37 00:14:04 00:00:31 00:07:24
6 129 MARION Pierre M 1965 MA 00:29:06 00:05:36 00:00:36 00:14:16 00:00:36 00:08:04
7 119 HOTELLIER Yoann M 1976 MA 00:29:29 00:06:26 00:00:37 00:14:08 00:00:33 00:07:46
8 117 GOBRAIT Toanuimarama M 1990 SE 00:30:00 00:06:07 00:00:39 00:14:24 00:00:40 00:08:12
9 132 ORUS CATALAN Anais F 1994 SE 00:30:21 00:06:02 00:00:44 00:15:22 00:00:33 00:07:42
10 145 SUSSET Maidi F 2006 CA 00:30:26 00:05:32 00:00:36 00:16:00 00:00:32 00:07:49
11 135 PERETTI Matthieu M 1979 MA 00:30:32 00:05:51 00:00:58 00:14:24 00:00:47 00:08:34
12 111 DODARD KEVIN M 1985 SE 00:30:38 00:06:26 00:00:49 00:14:50 00:00:37 00:07:58
13 125 LESY Pierre M 1985 SE 00:30:42 00:07:19 00:00:52 00:14:08 00:00:42 00:07:43
14 137 PITON christophe M 1975 MA 00:30:43 00:06:10 00:00:40 00:14:21 00:00:39 00:08:55
15 106 BOOSIE Heimanu M 1983 MA 00:30:55 00:06:35 00:00:49 00:14:39 00:00:34 00:08:20
16 107 CASSEL Hitiarii M 2007 CA 00:31:16 00:06:12 00:00:36 00:14:38 00:00:31 00:09:21
17 143 SAUVAGE ARNAUD M 1979 MA 00:31:29 00:07:02 00:00:48 00:14:33 00:00:39 00:08:29
18 113 FAVRELLE Lukas M 2006 CA 00:31:34 00:06:08 00:00:41 00:15:29 00:00:31 00:08:47
19 105 ARAKINO Mahera M 1982 MA 00:32:05 00:07:04 00:00:37 00:14:49 00:00:38 00:08:59
20 118 HERNANDEZ LOU F 2007 CA 00:32:34 00:05:56 00:00:34 00:15:38 00:00:30 00:09:58
21 109 CHAMPS Yannick M 1972 MA 00:32:49 00:06:15 00:00:41 00:15:23 00:00:35 00:09:57
22 121 JOCAILLE MATTHIEU M 1978 MA 00:32:53 00:07:00 00:00:49 00:15:41 00:00:36 00:08:49
23 151 TOURNIER Rémi M 1994 SE 00:33:15 00:06:33 00:00:48 00:15:50 00:00:37 00:09:30
24 148 TARAIHAU Bastien M 1991 SE 00:33:36 00:06:37 00:00:56 00:15:40 00:00:48 00:09:37
25 153 VIVIER Sebastien M 1978 MA 00:34:05 00:07:11 00:00:58 00:15:29 00:00:34 00:09:55




26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

150
123
128
130
126
131
124
144
146
114
136
138
140
127
116
141
149
115
134
120
133
122
108
139
152

TONNELLIER
LAUX
MAINDRON
MIKOU
LOCATELLI
NOYEN
LECOMTE
SOULON
TACK
GELGON
PITON
RAAPOTO
REICHART
MACHEBOEUF
GLAPSKI
RICHARD
TENIARAHI
GENTHON
PERETTI

IRO

PARME
LANG
CASSEL
RAUBY
TROQUENET

THIERRY
Tiffany
Oceane
Mourad
philippe
Julien
Vincent
CARINE
Olivier
Martial
Yaélle
Ral Maeva
Vetea
laurent
Mathieu
Bernard
Matuanui
Alexis
Sophie
Vaiarii
Julien
Anthony
jeffry
Guénaelle
DAMIEN

L TL<L<LLTLLLLLL"TTL <L "TZL L <L L T™T™KXL

1976
1992
1988
1982
1973
1988
1983
1973
1972
1982
2007
1989
1985
1962
1983
1966
2005
1988
1979
1986
1980
1989
1978
1983
1983

MA
SE
SE
MA
MA
SE
MA
MA
MA
MA
CA
SE
SE
MA
MA
MA
JU
SE
MA
SE
MA
SE
MA
MA
MA

00:34:29
00:34:32
00:34:48
00:34:58
00:35:02
00:35:14
00:35:28
00:35:44
00:35:58
00:36:01
00:36:03
00:36:25
00:36:42
00:36:52
00:37:21
00:37:24
00:38:10
00:38:42
00:39:09
00:40:50
00:41:20

00:07:37
00:06:32
00:07:09
00:06:34
00:07:30
00:08:02
00:08:03
00:07:57
00:08:09
00:08:35
00:06:30
00:07:09
00:07:12
00:07:01
00:08:17
00:09:14
00:07:11
00:06:28
00:07:46
00:07:37
00:10:27

00:00:47
00:00:58
00:00:57
00:01:01
00:01:03
00:01:19
00:01:19
00:00:45
00:00:41
00:01:07
00:00:40
00:00:40
00:01:18
00:00:48
00:01:08
00:01:19
00:00:46
00:00:41
00:01:01
00:01:04
00:01:36

00:16:01
00:17:10
00:16:39
00:15:33
00:16:39
00:16:26
00:16:20
00:17:04
00:16:19
00:16:00
00:17:23
00:16:57
00:16:41
00:17:38
00:16:59
00:15:55
00:16:55
00:19:03
00:19:41
00:19:07
00:17:37

00:00:46
00:00:37
00:00:40
00:00:46
00:01:05
00:00:49
00:00:40
00:00:42
00:00:40
00:00:48
00:00:34
00:00:43
00:00:55
00:00:35
00:00:38
00:00:51
00:00:46
00:00:59
00:00:39
00:00:57
00:01:11

00:09:20
00:09:17
00:09:25
00:11:06
00:08:47
00:08:41
00:09:08
00:09:18
00:10:10
00:09:33
00:10:58
00:10:58
00:10:39
00:10:52
00:10:21
00:10:07
00:12:34
00:11:33
00:10:03
00:12:07
00:10:30



TRIATHLON DOUBLE XS 1+2

Place | Dos Nom Prénom S | Nais | Cat Club Manchel | Manche2 Total
1 154 ZORGNOTTI Benjamin M 1994 SE LICENCE INDIVIDUELLE 00:25:40  00:25:00 0:50:40
2 142 RIMAUD jean-marc M 1991 SE 30692 (KONATRI TAHITI) 00:26:07  00:26:09 0:52:16
3 147 TANETOA Nainoa M 2006 CA 30692 (KONATRITAHITI) 00:28:24  00:28:03 0:56:27
4 129 MARION Pierre M 1965 MA NL 00:28:33 00:29:06 0:57:39
5 112 ESTIVAL Antoine M 1985 SE 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE) 00:28:58 00:28:58 0:57:56
6 110 CHASTANG ludovic M 1984 SE 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 00:29:31  00:29:04 0:58:35
7 119 HOTELLIER Yoann M 1976 MA 30692 (KONATRI TAHITI) 00:29:44  00:29:29 0:59:13
10 117 GOBRAIT Toanuimarama M 1990 SE 30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON) 00:30:03  00:30:00 1:00:03
8 132 ORUS CATALAN Anais F 1994 SE LICENCEINDIVIDUELLE 00:29:46 00:30:21 1:00:07
9 145 SUSSET Maidi F 2006 CA 30692 (KONATRITAHITI) 00:29:49 00:30:26 1:00:15
11 111 DODARD KEVIN M 1985 SE 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 00:30:16 00:30:38 1:00:54
12 106 BOOSIE Heimanu M 1983 MA 30680 (MARARATRI) 00:30:17  00:30:55 1:01:12
15 135 PERETTI Matthieu M 1979 MA 30692 (KONATRI TAHITI) 00:30:52  00:30:32 1:01:24
16 125 LESY Pierre M 1985 SE 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 00:30:57  00:30:42 1:01:39
13 107 CASSEL Hitiarii M 2007 CA 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 00:30:25 00:31:16 1:01:41
14 113 FAVRELLE Lukas M 2006 CA NL 00:30:30 00:31:34 1:02:04
18 137 PITON christophe M 1975 MA 30692 (KONATRI TAHITI) 00:31:22 00:30:43 1:02:05
17 143 SAUVAGE ARNAUD M 1979 MA NL 00:31:14  00:31:29 1:02:43
19 105 ARAKINO Mahera M 1982 MA 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 00:31:52  00:32:05 1:03:57
22 118 HERNANDEZ LOuU F 2007 CA 30692 (KONATRITAHITI) 00:32:07 00:32:34 1:04:41
21 109 CHAMPS Yannick M 1972 MA 30701 (ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON) 00:32:03 00:32:49 1:04:52
20 121 JOCAILLE MATTHIEU M 1978 MA 30692 (KONATRI TAHITI) 00:32:01 00:32:53 1:04:54
23 148 TARAIHAU Bastien M 1991 SE 30701 (ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON) 00:32:46 00:33:36 1:06:22




25
24
26
27
30
29
31
32
28
36
34
37
38
44
39
42
41
40
43
46
45
47
48
33
35

151
153
150
128
123
126
130
131
144
124
136
114
138
146
140
127
116
149
115
141
134
120
133
108
122

TOURNIER
VIVIER
TONNELLIER
MAINDRON
LAUX
LOCATELLI
MIKOU
NOYEN
SOULON
LECOMTE
PITON
GELGON
RAAPOTO
TACK
REICHART
MACHEBOEUF
GLAPSKI
TENIARAHI
GENTHON
RICHARD
PERETTI

IRO

PARME
CASSEL
LANG

Rémi
Sebastien
THIERRY
Oceane
Tiffany
philippe
Mourad
Julien
CARINE
Vincent
Yaélle
Martial
Ral Maeva
Olivier
Vetea
laurent
Mathieu
Matuanui
Alexis
Bernard
Sophie
Vaiarii
Julien
jeffry
Anthony

LT L<L<LTLL<LELL<L <L TZLMTZL MTZL<L LKL TTTZL LKL

1994
1978
1976
1988
1992
1973
1982
1988
1973
1983
2007
1982
1989
1972
1985
1962
1983
2005
1988
1966
1979
1986
1980
1978
1989

SE
MA
MA
SE
SE
MA
MA
SE
MA
MA
CA
MA
SE
MA
SE
MA
MA
JU
SE
MA
MA
SE
MA
MA
SE

30692 (KONATRI TAHITI)

30692 (KONATRI TAHITI)

30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON)
30694 (VAHINE TRI)

30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON)

30692 (KONA TRI TAHITI)

30692 (KONATRI TAHITI)

30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON)

30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON)
30692 (KONA TRI TAHITI)

30692 (KONA TRI TAHITI)

30694 (VAHINE TRI)

30692 (KONA TRI TAHITI)

30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON)
30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON)

30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON)

30690 (VSOP MOZTEAM)

30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON)

30692 (KONA TRI TAHITI)

30692 (KONATRI TAHITI)

30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON)
30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON)
30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON)

NL

00:33:42  00:33:15
00:33:37  00:34:05
00:33:46  00:34:29
00:33:47 00:34:48
00:34:08 00:34:32
00:34:03  00:35:02
00:34:21  00:34:58
00:34:27  00:35:14
00:33:59  00:35:44
00:35:12 00:35:28
00:34:49 00:36:03
00:35:22  00:36:01
00:35:24  00:36:25
00:36:01  00:35:58
00:35:38  00:36:42
00:35:47 00:36:52
00:35:45 00:37:21
00:35:43  00:38:10
00:35:55  00:38:42
00:37:44  00:37:24
00:37:07  00:39:09
00:38:12 00:40:50
00:40:13 00:41:20
00:34:46 Abs

00:34:56 Abs

1:06:57
1:07:42
1:08:15
1:08:35
1:08:40
1:09:05
1:09:19
1:09:41
1:09:43
1:10:40
1:10:52
1:11:23
1:11:49
1:11:59
1:12:20
1:12:39
1:13:06
1:13:53
1:14:37
1:15:08
1:16:16
1:19:02
1:21:33



ABD 139 RAUBY Guénaelle F 1983 MA 30701 (ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON)
ABS 152 TROQUENET DAMIEN M 1983 MA 30690 (VSOP MOZTEAM)



